New Hartford

2022 - 2023

Coaches:
« John Randall
Players (17)

NAME

Samuel Beaton
Dennis Blom

Liam Bubnis
Branco Cavic
Dragan Cavic

Troy Luley

Rocco Mastrovito-Smith
Joseph Mungari, Jr.
Liam Noonan
Yuvraj Patel
Jayden Skutnik
Joseph Speciale
Jack Taylor

Byron Thornley
John Vitullo, Jr.
Thomas Wameling
Peyton Way

Boys Junior Varsity Baseball

GRADE
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
11

10
11

10
10
10

Athletics Director: John Banek
Assistant: Lynette Cunningham

33 Oxford Rd

New Hartford, NY, 13413
(315) 624-1296
www.newhartfordschools.org

NUMBER
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